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Kip ham/kaas 

100

150

150 150

Kip curry 

Cremepaté coquette

Kipfiletreepjes 

Asperge hamsalade 

100

200

Weken 12 + 13, maart 2024

Weken 12 + 13, maart 2024

Lentesalade 

Lentesalade  6x145 gr Kip curry   6x145 gr

100 100



Cobourg met been 

150

Gite special 1/2

Lentebrood 

300
100

100

300

Weken 12 + 13, maart 2024 Weken 12 + 13, maart 2024

300

200

MoussakkaLasagne Bolognaise 

Strasbourg 

balkenbrij 




